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List of Appellate Authority & CPIOs

Name and Designation of Central Name and Designation of Appellate
Authority

Public Information officer (CPIO)

1 Corporate Centre, Sh. A Jagannath Rao Sh. L K Khaj Kumar
Power Grid Corporation of Chief General Manager (CP) Executive Director (CP & CMD
India Limited, Mob. No.: 0124-2822753 Coordination Cell)
Saudamini, Plot No. 2, Sector- | E-mail: jrao@powergrid.in Mob. No.: 0124-2822712
29, e-mail:appellate.cc@powergrid.in
Gurgaon - 122001

2 Northern Region - | Sh. Dharambir Kumar Sh. Alok Kumar Sharma
Power Grid Corporation of Chief General Manager (PESM) Executive Director (NR-I)
India Limited, RHQ-Faridabad, NR-I Mob. No.: 0129-2666301
SCO BAY NO. 5 to 10, Sector | Mob. No.: 01292666311 e-mail: aloksharma99@powergrid.in
— 16A, Faridabad Email: dharambir@powergrid.in

3 Northern Region -ll, Sh. Rakesh Saraf Sh. Tarun Bajaj
Power Grid Corporation of General Manager Executive Director (NR-I1)
India Limited, Mob. No. 0191-2471506 Mob. No.: 0191-2471506
Grid Bhawan, Near Bahu Email rakesh.saraf@powergrid.in e-malil: tarunbajaj@powergrid.in
Plaza,
Rail Head Complex,
Jammu- 180012

4 Northern Region -lll, Shri Sunil Kumar Niranjan Sh. Yugesh Kumar Dixit
Power Grid Corporation of Sr GM, PESM Executive Director (NR-I111)
India Limited, Mob. No.: 0522 — 2205100 Mob. No 0522 — 2205100
12 Rana Pratap Marg Email: niranjan@powergrid.in Email: ykdixit@powergrid.in
Lucknow-226001

5 Eastern Region - |, Sh. Rajiv Ranjan Sh. A Sensarma
Power Grid Corporation of Sr. DGM Executive Director (ER-I)
India Limited, Mob. No: 0612-2283440 Mob. No. 0612-2283440
2nd , 5th & 6th Floors, Alankar | Email: rajiv.ranjan@powergrid.in E-mail:asensarma@powergrid.in
Place,
Boring Road, Patnha- 800001

6 Eastern Region - Il, Sh. Pinaki Dutta Sh. Ashok Kumar Naik
Power Grid Corporation of Ch. General Manager (PESM) CGM-I/C (ER-II)
India Limited, ER-Il, RHQ-Kolkata Mob. No. 033-2324-2820
CF-17, Action Area -1C, Mob. No. 033-2324-2820 E-mail: aknaik@powergrid.in
Newtown, Kolkata- 700156 E-mail: pdutta@powergrid.in

7 North Eastern Region, Sh. Arwot Lang Syngkon Sh. Rajesh Gupta
Power Grid Corporation of GM, NER Executive Director (NER)
India Limited, Mob. No. 0364-2536444 Mob. No. 0364-2536444
Dongtieh, Lower Nongrah, E-mail: arwotlang@powergrid.in E- mail: rajeshgupta@powergrid.in
Lapalang, Shillong- 793001

8 \Western Region-I, Sh. Sushant Gajanan Parhate Sh. S Subramanian
Power Grid Corporation of Sr General Manager (PESM) Executive Director (WR-I)
India Limited, Mob. No. 0712-2641470 Mob. No. 0712-2641470
Sampriti Nagar,P.O. E-mail: Email: subbu@powergrid.in
Uppalwadi, sushantg.parathe@powergrid.in
Nagpur - 440026

9 \Western Region-lI, Sh. SD C S Rao Sh. Rajesh Kumar
Power Grid Corporation of Sr General Manager (PESM) Executive Director (WR-II)
India Limited, Mob. No. 0265-2577506 Mob. No 0265-2577506
Plot No. 54, Opposite Ambe E-mail: csrao@powergrid.in E-mail:
\Vidhyalaya, Sama-Savli Road rajesh.kumar2 @powergrid.in
'Vadodara - 390008

10 [Southern Region —lI, Shri Surya Chandra Rao Teki Sh. Doman Yadav
Power Grid Corporation of Sr. General Manager (Engg.) Executive Director (SR-I)
India Limited, Mob. No. 040-27546647 Mob. No. 040-27546641
No. 6-6-8/32 & 395/E, E-mail: surya@powergrid.in E-mail:
KAVADIGUDA MAIN ROAD , A F
Secunderabad - 500080 dyadav@powergrid.in

11  (Southern Region —II, Sh. Srinivas P Sh. Thiruchitrambalam
Power Grld Corporation of Sr. General Manager Krishnakumar
India Limited, Mob. No. 080-23093863 Executive Director (SR-Il)
32, Race Course Road, .
Bangalore—560001 E-mail: Mob. No. 080‘23093701

pidaparthi@powergrid.in Email: trkrishnakumar@powergrid.in



mailto:javeri@powergrid.in
mailto:asensarma@powergrid.in
mailto:rajesh.kumar2@powergrid.in
mailto:surya@powergrid.in
mailto:trkrishnakumar@powergrid.in

12  |Odisha Project, Sh. S K Chaki Ms. Sunita Chouhan
DGM & CPIO Sr. General Manager CGM-I/C (Odisha Project)
Power grid corporation of india| Mob No. 0674-2720752 Mob. No. 0674-2720752
limited E-mail: skchakki@powergrid.in E-mail: chohan@powergrid.in
Plot no 4 unit -41, niladri vihar
Chendrasakharpur,
Bhubneshwar-751021

13 [Rajasthan Project, Sh. Rajendra Kumar Gujer Sh. Abhinav Verma

DGM & CPIO

Power grid corporation of india
limited. 41" Floor, REIL House,
Shipra Path, Mansarovar,
Jaipur-302020

Sr. DGM
Mob No. 01412440726
E-mail:

rajendragujer@powergrid.in

CGM-I/C (Rajasthan Project)
Mob. No. 01412440726
E-mail: averma@powergrid.in
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